Total Wine Packaging SolutionsIntroducing
& W  B ttl  C t& W  B ttl  C t& W  B ttl  C t& W  B ttl  C t
GlassGlass--Pak DividersPak DividersGlassGlass--Pak DividersPak Dividers
S
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACKED
FLO 6 164 NT 6 x Bottle 160mm Height Cardboard Glass Pak 480/Carton
& Wine Bottle Cartons& Wine Bottle Cartons& Wine Bottle Cartons& Wine Bottle Cartons
AK
DI
VI
DE
RS
FLO-6-164-NT 6 x Bottle 160mm Height Cardboard Glass-Pak
Divider
480/Carton
17280/Pallet
FLO-6-162-NT 6 x Bottle 275mm Height Cardboard Glass-Pak
Divider
320/Carton
9600/Pallet
FLO-12-165-NT 12 x Bottle 160mm Height Cardboard Glass-Pak 210/Carton
GL
AS
S-
PA
g
Divider 5040/Pallet
FLO-12-163-NT 12 x Bottle 275mm Height Cardboard Glass-Pak
Divider
120/Carton
3000/Pallet
FLO-12-188-NT 12 x Bottle 235mm Height Cardboard Glass-Pak
Di id  ( ifi ll  t  it 375 l R B ttl )
120/Carton
5760/P ll tDivider (specifically to suit 375ml Renana Bottle) 5760/Pallet
These products may be subject to imported product lead times and minimum order quantities.
Sydney - Ph:  (02) 9773 8666 Free Call:  1800 252 709 Fax:  (02) 9773 8899      Email: pgpnsw@plasdene.com.au
Brisbane - Ph:  (07) 3256 6100 Free Call:  1800 256 610 Fax:  (07) 3256 6800      Email: pgpqld@plasdene.com.au
M lb Ph   (03) 9480 3222 F  C ll   1800 650 632 F   (03) 9480 6793 E il  i @ l dMelbourne - Ph:  (03) 9480 3222 Free Call:  1800 650 632 Fax:  (03) 9480 6793 Email: pgpvic@plasdene.com.au
Hobart - Ph:  (03) 6272 8312 Free Call:  1800 333 733 Fax:  (03) 6272 5560      Email: pgptas@plasdene.com.au
Adelaide - Ph: (08) 8340 2666 Free Call:  1800 896 998 Fax: (08) 8340 3600 Email: pgpsa@plasdene.com.au
Perth - Ph: (08) 9456 5544 Free Call: 1800 783 222 Fax: (08) 9456 2966 Email: pgpwa@plasdene.com.au
Newcastle - Ph:  (02) 4968 3722 Toll Free: 1300 650 005 Fax:  (02) 4968 3793 Email: pgphunter@plasdene.com.au
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
FLO-6-168-BR 262 x 173 x 296mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 6 x O-I 750ml Premium Burgundy Wine Bottles
FLO-6-167-BR 245 x 165 x 298mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 6 x O-I 750ml Punted Burgundy Wine BottlesFLO 6 167 BR 245 x 165 x 298mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 6 x O I 750ml Punted Burgundy Wine Bottles
FLO-6-175-BR 330 x 270 x 180mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 6 x O-I Premium Sparkling Wine Bottles - Laydown
FLO-6-176-BR 295 x 285 x 200mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 6 x O-I Skittle Sparkling Wine Bottles - Laydown
FLO-12-170-BR 314 x 235 x 298mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Punted Claret Wine Bottles
RT
ON
S
FLO-12-178-WT 314 x 235 x 298mm White Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Punted Claret Wine Bottles
FLO-12-184-WT 298 x 224 x 297mm White Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Lean + Green™ L/Weight Punted Claret Wine Bottles
FLO-12-172-BR 313 x 235 x 310mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Premium Claret Wine Bottles
FLO 12 179 WT 313 x 235 x 310mm White Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O I 750ml Premium Claret Wine Bottles
W
IN
E
CA
R FLO-12-179-WT 313 x 235 x 310mm White Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Premium Claret Wine Bottles
FLO-12-173-BR 310 x 243 x 331mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Super Premium Claret Wine Bottles
FLO-12-183-WT 318 x 243 x 331mm White Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Super Premium Claret Wine Bottles
FLO-12-169-BR 329 x 247 x 298mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Punted Burgundy Wine Bottles
FLO-12-180-WT 329 x 247 x 297mm White Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Punted Burgundy Wine Bottles
FLO-12-171-BR 349 x 260 x 297mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Premium Burgundy Wine Bottles
FLO-12-181-WT 350 x 260 x 297mm White Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I 750ml Premium Burgundy Wine Bottles
FLO 12 174 BR 312 233  239  B  C db d C t  t  it 12  O I Ri li  Wi  B ttlFLO-12-174-BR 312 x 233 x 239mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I Riesling Wine Bottles
FLO-12-182-BR 315 x 236 x 328mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x O-I Pressure Riesling Wine Bottles
FLO-12-177-BR 250 x 185 x 300mm Brown Cardboard Carton to suit 12 x 375ml Renana Wine Bottles
Printed pricing on application. Short runs available. Talk to us about custom cartons & cartons to suit additional bottles.
Wine Bottle CWine Bottle CartonsartonsWine Bottle CWine Bottle Cartonsartons